[ ( Fo-025-44304

INCLINATION REPORT HOBBS OCD
OPERATOR WELL NAME
Raw Oil & Gas, Inc. McDermott Federal #3 NAY 02 2013
ADDRESS COUNTY L))
1415 Buddy Holly Avenue Lubbock, TX 79401 Lea Co, NM _
LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) Sec 19, T-9-S, R-38-E KEGENED—

CONTRACTOR NAME AND ADDRESS .
Norton Energy Drilling, 4514 Englewood Ave, Lubbock, TX 79414

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Measured Depth | Course of Length An.gle Pf Oimptacement pgr : SOlrss Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet (Sine| Displacement Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) of Angle X100) (feet)
128 1.28 0.75 1.31 1.68 1.68
310 1.82 1.00 1.75 3.18 4.85
616 3.06 1.00 1.75 5.34 10.19
997 3.81 0.25 0.44 1.66 11.85
1,378 3.81 1.00 1.75 6.65 18.50
1,790 4.12 0.75 1.31 5.39 23.90
2,202 4.12 1,00 1.75 7.19 31.09
2,403 2.01 0.40 0.70 1.40 32.49
2,594 1.91 0.30 0.52 1.00 33.49
2,784 1.90 0.20 0.35 0.66 34.15
2,880 0.96 0.70 1.22 117 35.33
2,975 0.95 0.70 1.22 1.16 36.49
3,070 0.95 0.80 1.40 1.33 37.81
3,166 0.96 1.20 2.09 2.01 39.82
3,261 0.95 1.30 2.27 2.16 41.98
3,355 0.94 1.00 1.75 1.64 43.62
3,450 0.95 1.10 1.92 1.82 4544
3,546 0.96 1.40 2.44 2.35 47.79
3,650 1.04 1.00 1.75 1.82 49.60
3.778 1.28 0.70 1.22 1.56 51.17
3,935 1.57 1.00 1.75 2.74 53.91
4,031 0.96 1.10 1.92 1.84 55.75
4,126 0.95 0.90 1.57 1.49 57.24
4,221 0.95 1.10 1.92 1.82 59.07
4,316 0.95 1.10 1.92 1.82 60.89
4,507 1.91 1.00 1,75 3.33 64.22
4,697 1.90 1.00 1.75 3.32 67.54
4,792 0.95 1.00 1.75 1.66 69.20
Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 5,078 feet=__74.69 feet.

| have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on this form andfthat such data and facts are true,
correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Signature of Authorized Representative: ﬁ/ //L/

Name of Person and Title (type or print): John W. rton - President
Name of Company: Norton Energy DrillinL Telephone:  806-785-8401

Sworn to and subscribed before me tM day of_Ee‘émﬂ%, 2018.

Notary Public in and for the State of Texas.

commission expires: (seal

Julie DeAnne McCarty
Notary ID # 554509-2
My Commission Expires

)
o June 28, 2020




RECORD OF INCLINATION
Course of 2 i
Measured Depth Length An.gle Pf Displacement pgr .Course Af:cumulatlve
(feet) (Hundreds of Inclination | Hundred Feet (Sine | Displacem | Displacement
feet) (Degrees) of Angie X100) ent (feet) (feet)
4,887 095 110 1.92 1.82 71.02
4,982 095 110 1.92 1.82 72.85
5,078 096 110 1.92 1.84 74.69




